6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : URDU
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[URDU]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA07101 Lisaniyat 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07102 Urdu Dastan Ka Mutalea 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07103 Tanqid Ka Fan Aur Dabistan Tanqid 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07105 Mirza Galib Ka Khususi Mutalea 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07107 Urdu Nazm Ka Mutalea 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07201 Urdu Zaban Ki Tarikh 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07202 Urdu Drama Ka Mutalea 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07203 Urdu Tanquid Nigari 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07205 Sahir Ludhyanavi Ka Khususi Mutalea 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA07207 Fort William College 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - URDU - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - URDU - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Solapur Social Association's Arts and Commerce College, Solapur, SSA
Seat No: 030110 PRN: 202201037039713 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SSA
1 Name: ABDAR AYMAN JAVEED
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA07101 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA07102 TH 32 55 8 18 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA07103 TH 32 49 8 18 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,C
MA07105 TH 32 53 8 18 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA07107 TH 32 61 8 18 100 -- 79 A+ 9 45 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 215.00   |  SGPA: 8.60   |  Status: Pass
MA07201 TH 32 39 8 18 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA07202 TH 32 48 8 18 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,C

MA07203 TH 32 41 8 18 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA07205 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA07207 TH 32 40 8 18 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 030120  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 573/1000 (Five Hundred Seventy Three)    |  Percentage:57.30 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 345.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.90   |  Status: Pass
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 13
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - URDU - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Solapur Social Association's Arts and Commerce College, Solapur, SSA
Seat No: 030121 PRN: 202201037039704 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SSA
10 Name: MANIYAR BIBI FATIMA M SADIQUE
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA07101 TH 32 55 8 18 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA07102 TH 32 60 8 18 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA07103 TH 32 67 8 18 100 -- 85 O 10 50 P E,X
MA07105 TH 32 60 8 18 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA07107 TH 32 62 8 18 100 -- 80 O 10 50 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 235.00   |  SGPA: 9.40   |  Status: Pass
MA07201 TH 32 55 8 18 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,C

MA07202 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA07203 TH 32 40 8 18 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA07205 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
MA07207 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 7.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 030128  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 596/1000 (Five Hundred Ninety Six)    |  Percentage:59.60 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 375.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.50   |  Status: Pass
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 20
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - URDU - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Solapur Social Association's Arts and Commerce College, Solapur, SSA
Seat No: 030129 PRN: 202201037039716 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SSA
17 Name: TAMBOLI SABIYA SAMEER
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA07101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,X
MA07102 TH 32 53 8 18 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA07103 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,X
MA07105 TH 32 53 8 18 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA07107 TH 32 46 8 18 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass